3.5 acres (Exhibit B)

CHARACTER OF USE:

Women’s Professional Surf Competition purposes.

CONSIDERATION:

Total amount due: $30,492.00 for 2 days of competition with up to 25 days of site use:
3.5 acres (152,460 sq. ft.) x $0.10 per square foot per day x 2 days = $30,492.00
(Thirty thousand, four hundred and ninety two dollars).

ZONING:
State Land Use District: Conservation and Agriculture

TRUST LAND STATUS:

Not applicable: Acquired after August, 1959
DHHL 30% entitlement lands pursuant to the Hawaii State Constitution: NO

TERM OF RIGHT-OF-ENTRY:

The actual competition is a two day event.